



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 31059 of 2024

M/S Experion Developers Private Limited

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of Up And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Pushkar Mehrotra
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Kaushalendra Nath Singh, Mohd. Afzal, Rahul Agarwal

Court No. - 21

**HON'BLE MAHESH CHANDRA TRIPATHI, J.
HON'BLE KUNAL RAVI SINGH, J.**

As prayed, list this matter on 16.02.2026.

(Kunal Ravi Singh,J.) (Mahesh Chandra Tripathi,J.)

February 9, 2026

Pkb/